
COLLEGE CODE & NAME -709 GOVT. COLLEGE TAMNAR DIST.-RAIGARH (C.G.) 

COURSE CODE & NAME -591 M.Com FIRST SEMESTER 

S.N User/Regist Applicant's Name 
ration ld 

1 SNP24029696 AARTI YADAV 

2 SNP24029737 GOPAL 

1SNP24028092 

3 

GOMATI NAYAK 

2 SNP24031700 KULESHWAR SIDAR 
SNP24020517 YACHANA RATHIYA 

1 SNP24019390 SHIVPRATAP 

CATEGORY - Unreserved 

HOD sig 

2nd List 

Last Date- 29-07-2024 

Father/Husband 
Name 

DINBANDHU YADAV 

HARISHCHANDRA 

CATEGORY - ST 

GOVIND RAM NAYAK 

SHASHI KUMAR SIDAR 
HOLSAY RATHIYA 

CATEGORY - SC 

BUDHLAL 

Cate Gende Overall Remark 
Percent gory r 

other tFemale 

|Other |Male 

|Schedu Female 
Schedu Male 
Schedu Female 

Schedy Male 

66.89 

65.39 

62.06 

62 

61.17 

63.72 

Principai 
Govt-College Tamnar 
Distt-Raigarh (C.G.) 
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